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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,620.00 $2,268.00 ($648.00)  1.13 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.13
20 SPOT Totals: $2,268.00 $1,620.00 ($648.00)

2 $1.33 $0.00 $1.33  0.00  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $36.00 $37.50 ($1.50)  0.03  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $7.00 $0.50 $6.50  0.00  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $14.67 $1.50 $13.17  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.04
3FOR$1 Totals: $39.50 $58.99 $19.49 

5 $26,924.00 $16,229.92 $10,694.08  18.85  0.80  0.155 SPOT

 18.85
5 SPOT Totals: $16,229.92 $26,924.00 $10,694.08 

2 $4,096.95 $3,699.53 $397.42  2.87  0.67  0.02BEST BET

3 $887.65 $486.11 $401.54  0.62  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $187.50 $8.00 $179.50  0.13  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $41.85 $0.00 $41.85  0.03  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $8.10 $0.00 $8.10  0.01  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $4.05 $0.00 $4.05  0.00  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $12.15 $1.35 $10.80  0.01  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 3.67
BEST BET Totals: $4,194.99 $5,238.25 $1,043.26 

1 $422.00 $382.75 $39.25  0.30  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $136.75 $116.00 $20.75  0.10  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $2,116.30 $1,904.40 $211.90  1.48  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

4 $494.25 $2,412.50 ($1,918.25)  0.35  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $43.50 $5.75 $37.75  0.03  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $5,755.90 $2,628.16 $3,127.74  4.03  0.93  0.04BONUS BA

7 $38.50 $4.25 $34.25  0.03  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $37.25 $25.30 $11.95  0.03  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $260.75 $68.00 $192.75  0.18  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $72.75 $80.25 ($7.50)  0.05  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

12 $14.00 $1.50 $12.50  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $0.50 $0.00 $0.50  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 6.58
BONUS BA Totals: $7,628.86 $9,399.45 $1,770.59 

40 $2,532.00 $3,186.00 ($654.00)  1.77 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 1.77
BOTTOM S Totals: $3,186.00 $2,532.00 ($654.00)

32 $155.00 $36.00 $119.00  0.11 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.11
EDGE S Totals: $36.00 $155.00 $119.00 

4 $251.50 $375.00 ($123.50)  0.18  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $201.20 $120.00 $81.20  0.14  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $50.30 $0.00 $50.30  0.04  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.35
KINGO Totals: $495.00 $503.00 $8.00 

2 $2,295.65 $1,730.40 $565.25  1.61  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $3,191.25 $2,551.55 $639.70  2.23  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $18,150.50 $11,959.40 $6,191.10  12.70  0.94  0.12MEAN GR

5 $540.75 $289.00 $251.75  0.38  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $1,129.40 $711.60 $417.80  0.79  0.93  0.01MEAN GR
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7 $635.98 $266.12 $369.86  0.45  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $1,218.97 $166.60 $1,052.37  0.85  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $834.50 $316.40 $518.10  0.58  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

10 $480.91 $262.95 $217.96  0.34  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $215.85 $626.96 ($411.11)  0.15  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $280.85 $231.00 $49.85  0.20  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $53.90 $80.36 ($26.46)  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $31.55 $26.08 $5.47  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $301.49 $145.96 $155.53  0.21  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 20.55
MEAN GR Totals: $19,364.38 $29,361.55 $9,997.17 

2 $8.00 $0.50 $7.50  0.01  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.01
PARLAY Totals: $0.50 $8.00 $7.50 

8 $3,785.75 $3,859.09 ($73.34)  2.65  1.00  0.03PENNY

 2.65
PENNY Totals: $3,859.09 $3,785.75 ($73.34)

8 $2,872.52 $447.17 $2,425.35  2.01  1.00  0.02PENY

 2.01
PENY Totals: $447.17 $2,872.52 $2,425.35 

6 $1.25 $0.00 $1.25  0.00  0.95  0.00PIX6

 0.00
PIX6 Totals: $0.00 $1.25 $1.25 

1 $2,258.76 $1,832.10 $426.66  1.58  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $8,059.85 $6,272.64 $1,787.21  5.64  0.72  0.04Regular

3 $25,739.30 $19,394.87 $6,344.43  18.02  0.76  0.14Regular

4 $2,928.45 $2,194.81 $733.64  2.05  0.74  0.02Regular

5 $623.20 $123.09 $500.11  0.44  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $2,131.30 $906.77 $1,224.53  1.49  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $506.14 $90.81 $415.33  0.35  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $554.30 $279.32 $274.98  0.39  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $644.54 $204.14 $440.40  0.45  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $587.32 $3,040.70 ($2,453.38)  0.41  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $361.56 $94.86 $266.70  0.25  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $262.74 $203.10 $59.64  0.18  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $57.16 $19.71 $37.45  0.04  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $53.07 $27.21 $25.86  0.04  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $826.63 $467.50 $359.13  0.58  0.70  0.00Regular

 31.91
Regular Totals: $35,151.63 $45,594.32 $10,442.69 

1 $3,601.12 $2,531.69 $1,069.43  2.52  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $3,215.76 $1,705.70 $1,510.06  2.25  0.53  0.01SPOTLITE

3 $2,225.23 $1,327.48 $897.75  1.56  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $670.50 $316.15 $354.35  0.47  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $33.50 $16.00 $17.50  0.02  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 6.82
SPOTLITE Totals: $5,897.02 $9,746.11 $3,849.09 

3 $2,998.15 $1,428.00 $1,570.15  2.10  0.67  0.01SUPERSP

4 $189.50 $710.33 ($520.83)  0.13  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $46.50 $4.50 $42.00  0.03  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $9.00 $0.00 $9.00  0.01  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $6.00 $2.00 $4.00  0.00  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 2.27
SUPERSP Totals: $2,144.83 $3,249.15 $1,104.32 

40 $1,819.00 $1,614.00 $205.00  1.27 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 1.27
TOP S Totals: $1,614.00 $1,819.00 $205.00 

 0.77 100.00Grand Totals $142,868.34 $102,556.89 $40,311.45 
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